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  Fire Report October 2013

  Refuse Report October 2013

  Water Production Report October 2013

  

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 





 Refuse Report

2013 Residential Refuse Breakdown, Year to Date
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CITY OF LEMOORE 
 WATER PRODUCTION 
 
 

2009    2010 2011 2012 2013 
MONTH PEAK DAY GALLONS PEAK DAY GALLONS PEAK DAY GALLONS PEAK DAY GALLONS PEAK DAY GALLONS 

JANUARY     5,053,000        5,389,000     4,396,000    5,133,000 5,066,000    

FEBRUARY     5,045,000        4,625,000     4,932,000    5,499,000    5,604,000 

MARCH     6,020,000        6,010,000     4,708,000    6,249,000    6,609,000 

APRIL     9,310,000        6,426,000     7,607,000    6,729,000    8,828,000 

MAY     8,972,000        8,855,000     8,173,000           8,877,000        9,666,000        

JUNE   10,548,000        9,666,000     9,339,000  11,154,000      10,978,000 

JULY   10,175,000      10,235,000   10,656,000  10,512,000      10,547,000 

AUGUST   10,231,000        9,572,000     9,710,000  10,465,000      10,176,000 

SEPTEMBER     9,433,000        9,302,000   10,137,000    9,712,000        9,688,000 

OCTOBER     8,357,000        8,571,000     7,822,000    8,380,000        8,225,000 

NOVEMBER     7,100,000        5,972,000     7,414,000    6,459,000 

DECEMBER     5,875,000        4,497,000     4,964,000    5,327,000 

 

 
* Gallons ÷ 7.48 = cubic feet  
 



CITY OF LEMOORE 
 WATER PRODUCTION 
 
 

2009  2010 2011   2012 2013 
MONTH MONTHLY GALLONAGE MONTHLY GALLONAGE MONTHLY GALLONAGE MONTHLY GALLONAGE MONTHLY GALLONAGE 
 
JANUARY     124,628,000    128,423,000    117,353,000    138,630,000    132,348,000    

FEBRUARY     114,072,000    114,061,000    111,965,000    133,667,000       129,994,000 

MARCH     147,538,000    149,574,000    126,662,000    158,741,000       170,017,000 

APRIL     199,931,000    157,303,000    156,861,000    165,356,000       211,201,000  

MAY     231,113,000    206,732,000    228,233,000    242,101,000       262,385,000 

JUNE     255,153,000    259,737,000    242,330,000    278,757,000       291,387,000 

JULY     283,415,000    292,047,000    281,784,000    294,826,000       296,652,000 

AUGUST     272,192,000    272,606,000    278,577,000    293,321,000       282,965,000 

SEPTEMBER     250,709,000    245,737,000    255,360,000    258,447,000       254,390,000 

OCTOBER     203,180,000    204,034,400    200,195,000    218,003,000       223,710,000 

NOVEMBER     170,971,000    144,578,900    154,815,006    157,856,000 

DECEMBER     137,571,000    121,204,000    134,505,000    131,258,000 ___________ 

TOTAL:  2,390,473,000 2,296,037,300 2,288,640,006    2,470,963,000 2,255,049,000 

* Gallons ÷ 7.48 = cubic feet 

 



CITY OF LEMOORE 
 WATER PRODUCTION 
 2013 
 
 
MONTH PEAK DAY GALLONS MONTHLY GALLONAGE MONTHLY CUBIC FEET* 
 
JANUARY 5,066,000    132,348,000   17,693,583  
 
FEBRUARY    5,604,000    129,994,000      17,378,877    
 
MARCH    6,609,000       170,017,000      22,729,545 
 
APRIL    8,828,000       211,201,000      28,235,428 
 
MAY    9,666,000       262,385,000      35,078,208 
  
JUNE  10,978,000       291,387,000      38,955,481 
  
JULY  10,547,000       296,652,000       39,659,358 
 
AUGUST  10,176,000       282,965,000      37,829,545  
 
SEPTEMBER    9,688,000          254,390,000      34,009,358 
 
OCTOBER    8,225,000       223,710,000         29,907,754 
 
NOVEMBER  
 
DECEMBER     
   
TOTAL:  2,255,049,000 301,477,137   

 
 
 
* Gallons ÷7.48 = Cubic Feet 
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